

Project Description:
Lake Av. Culvert
Pinellas County JPA

2/24/2017



ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	Maintenance of Traffic	each	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
	Mobilization	each	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
	Survey Layout	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
	Survey As-Built	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
1	Line Stop/6"x6" wet tap	each	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
2	F&I 6" DI Resilient Seat GV W/Box & Blind Flange	each	2	1,800.00	3,600.00
3	Construct Thrust Collar	each	2	12,000.00	24,000.00
4	F&I 6" DI WM RJ; Including Poly Wrap, Fittings, & Bends	LF	220	80.00	17,600.00
5	Demo & Dispose Existing 6" WM	LF	220	20.00	4,400.00
6	F&I Temp. B.O. & Sample Tap Including Appurtenances, Fittings Bends and Removal	each	1	3,500.00	3,500.00
7	F&I Temp. CL ₂ Tap Including Appurtenances, Fittings Bends and Removal	each	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
8	Sanitary Sewer Bypass	each	1	125,000.00	125,000.00
9	Demo and Dispose Sanitary Sewer Pipe	LF	280	25.00	7,000.00
10	F&I 8" Epoxy Lined DIP Gravity Sewer	LF	280	60.00	16,800.00
11	F&I 16" DIP Casing Including Appurtenances, Spacers and End Seals	LF	25	300.00	7,500.00
12	Connect to existing MH	each	2	500.00	1,000.00
			-	-	-
				-	-
13	Contingency (10%)			-	23,660.00
				SUBTOTAL	260,260.00
14	County Construction/Contract Administration/Compaction and Backfill Testing (5%)				13,013.00
				TOTAL	273,273.00